2018-2019 Brazos Cougar JH Basketball Schedule

Date
11/29
12/3
12/10
12/17
1/10
1/14
1/24
1/26
1/28
2/4

Opponent
Weimer

Flatonia

Shiner

Louise

Yorktown

Weimar

Flatonia

Bellville Tournament
Shiner

Louise

7" Grade Coach: Derek Lewis

8™ Grade Coach: Scott Dougherty

Head Coach: Jon Waldrop

Athletic Director: Ned Barrier

Superintendent: Brian Thompson

Principal: Clay Hudgins

Updated 10/1/18

Location Combo Team 7th

Weimar
Brazos
Brazos
Louise
Yorktown
Brazos
Flatonia
Bellville
Shiner
Brazos

5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30

5:30
5:30

6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
TBA
6:15
6:15

8th
7:15
7:15
7:15
7:15
7:15
7:15
7:15
TBA
7:15
7:15



